
Dibrugarh - Patna Special Fare Special/05933X - Exp - NFR 
RNY/Rangiya Junction to NOQ/New Alipurduar 

3h 37m - 216 km - 4 halts - Departs Tue,Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DBRG Dibrugarh 09:35 0 1 0 46 108 NFR
2 NTSK New Tinsukia Junction 10:30 10:40 10m 0 1 42 48 125 NFR
3 SLGR Simaluguri Junction 12:48 12:50 2m 0 1 145 58 103 NFR
4 MXN Mariani Junction 13:46 13:56 10m 0 1 199 42 117 NFR
5 FKG Furkating Junction 14:50 14:52 2m 0 1 237 70 100 NFR
6 SZR Sarupathar 15:21 15:23 2m 0 1 271 52 121 NFR
7 DMV Dimapur 16:05 16:10 5m 0 1 307 62 NFR
8 DPU Diphu 16:46 16:48 2m 0 1 344 46 174 NFR
9 LMG Lumding Junction 17:30 17:35 5m 0 1 376 44 138 NFR
10 HJI Hojai 18:37 18:39 2m 0 1 421 74 77 NFR
11 CPK Chaparmukh Junction 19:15 19:17 2m 0 1 466 73 NFR
12 JID Jagi Road 19:45 19:47 2m 0 1 500 30 NFR
13 GHY Guwahati 21:40 22:00 20m 0 1 557 49 59 NFR
14 RNY Rangiya Junction 22:58 23:08 10m 0 1 605 81 58 NFR
15 BPRD Barpeta Road 23:56 00:05 9m 0 1 670 44 49 NFR
16 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
01:05 01:15 10m 0 2 714 59 60 NFR

17 KOJ Kokrajhar 01:43 01:45 2m 0 2 741 59 49 NFR
18 FKM Fakiragram Junction 01:55 01:57 2m 0 2 751 86 NFR
19 NOQ New Alipurduar 02:45 02:50 5m 0 2 820 38 48 NFR
20 NCB New Cooch Behar 03:20 03:25 5m 0 2 839 60 49 NFR
21 DQG Dhupguri 04:25 04:30 5m 0 2 899 58 77 NFR
22 JPE Jalpaiguri Road 05:03 05:05 2m 0 2 931 37 86 NFR
23 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 06:00 06:20 20m 0 2 964 75 114 NFR
24 KNE KishanGanj 07:30 07:35 5m 0 2 1052 74 53 NFR
25 DLK Dalkhola 07:58 08:00 2m 0 2 1080 53 43 NFR
26 BOE Barsoi Junction 08:33 08:38 5m 0 2 1109 62 34 NFR
27 AZR Azamnagar Road 08:51 08:53 2m 0 2 1123 28 34 NFR
28 KIR Katihar Junction 10:25 10:45 20m 0 2 1166 60 32 NFR
29 NBJU New Barauni Junction 13:45 13:50 5m 2 1345 25 46 ECR
30 PNC Patna Saheb 17:50 17:55 5m 0 2 1445 17 58 ECR
31 PNBE Patna Junction 18:30 0 2 1455 - 57 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Mar 28 2024 (16:34)

Mar 28 2024 (16:34)

1

1


